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one tiny drop
changes

everything.

At Theranos, we re working to shape the future of 1ab testing, Now, for the
first time; our high-comalexity CLA-certified laboratory can perform your
tests quickly and accurstely on samples as small as a single drop.
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The lab test, reinvented.
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welcome to
theranos.

For the first time, Theranos is introducing CLIA-certified laboratory services
With fhie ability 1o min fis test D-Samples

Dne drop. A werld of answers.
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AT BOLLTICON S OUR TECHNOLOGY

the lab test, reinvented.

At Theranos, we:can perform our [ab tests on samples
as small as 1/1,000 the size of a typical blood draw
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A few drops is all it takes.
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OWTEECHUITION / DIGITAL TOOLS

the lab test
goes digital.
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The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive,org/web/20140208051918/http://theranos.com/our-solution
QLUTION) TEST MENU

Search for test by name or CPT eg Calcium, Total
code:

ABCDEFGHI)KLMNMNOPQRSTUYVY WXY Z Seeall

panel ABO/RhD Qood Typing $4.10
82003 Acetarninophen $13.91
84060 Acid Phosphatase $5.08
84460 Alanine Aminatransferase (ALT) $3.64
82040 Albumin $3.40
84075 Aligline Phosphaiase (ALP) $3.56
82085 Alpha-1-Acid Glycoprotein $10.36
82103 Alpha-1-Anfitrypsin, Total $0.24
82105 Alpha-Fetoprotein (AFP), Serum $11.53
82140 Ammonia $10.02
82145 Amphetarnines $10.68
82150 Arrylase $4.46
82157 Androstenedione $20,12
86038 Antinuciear Antibodies, Screen (ANA) $8.31
82172 Apalipoprotein (A1, B $10.85
84450 Aspartate Aminotransferase (AST) $3.56
B
82205 Barbiturztes, Blood $7.87
80048 Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP) $5.82
80154 Benzodiszepines, Blood $12,72
82248 Bilirubin, Direct $3.45
82247 Bilirubin, Total $3.45
86619 Bomelia Antibody $9.20
83880 Brain Natriuretic Peptide (BNP) $23.33
C
82308 Caleitanin $18.41
82310 Calciur, Total $3.55
82340 Calciurn, Lrine $4.15
86304 Cancer Antigen 125 (CA-125) $14.31
86300 BALE NS PsRaeR 18 $14.31

US1-001443



80156

82374

82378

B6147

85026

85027

panel

Br491

82435

82436

82465

82482

82523

86160

86160

80053

82533

84681

86140

B6141

82550

82565

82570

82610

86644

86645

85370

82627

80162

86226

G0434

G0431

G434

BO101

G434

80051

86665

86664

Carbamazepine, Total

Carbon Dioxide

Carcincembryonic Antigen {CEA)

Cardiolipin Antibady {ACA), IgG

CBC w/ Auto Differential WBC w/ reflex o Manual Diff (+$2.37)

CBC w/ no Differential
Chlamydia / Gonorhea Panel
Chlarrydia Trachornatis, DNA, Qualitative
Chiloride
Chigride, Uring
Cholesterol
Cholinesterase
Collagen Crosslinks
Complement Component 3 Antigen
Complement Companent 4 Antigen
Comprehensive Metabalic Panel {CMP)
Cortisol, Total
C-Peptide
C-Reactive Protein {CRP)
C-Reactive Pratein, High Sensitivity (heCRP)
Creatine Kinase
Creatinine
Craatinine, Lrine
Cystatin C
Cytomegalovirus {CMV) Antibody, 1gG
Cytormegalavirus (CMV) Antibody, IgM

D
D-Dimer, Quanfitative

Dehydoepiandrosterone Sulfate (DHEA-S)
Digoxin
DMA Antitachy
Dolophine (Methadone)
Drug Screen Panel
Drug Sereen, Multi Class
Drug Screen, Single Class

E
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Electrolytes

Epstein-Barr (EBV) Antibody Panel

TriaFrsteinSernintiedy00s

$10.01
$3.95
$13.04
$17.49
$5.35
$4.45
$34.95
$24.12
$3.16
$3.46
$2.99
$5.28
$12.85
#8206
$5.26
$7.27
$11.21
$14.31
$3.56
$8.00
$4.48
$3.52
$3.56
$9.35
$9.90

$11.58

$7.00
$15.28
.13
$9.44
£10.00
$40.98
$40.98

$10.00

$10.00
482
44,47

$10.52

US1-001444



85652

82670

82677

82055

86235

82728

85385

82746

83001

82977

82841

80170

82951

82047

87591

83003

83010

B6677

85014

85018

83036

83068

panel

panel

80076

86708

86708

86705

86704

86706

B7517

86803

86803

87902

87522

BOO74

BOO74

Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate {ESR)

Estradiol

Estriol, unconjugated

Ethanol

Extractable Nuclear Antigen Antibodies (RNP, Bmith, S8A, 88B,

8CL-70, JO-1)

F
Ferritin

Fibrinogen
Folate, Serumn

Follicle Stimulating Hormone

Gamma-Glutarryl Transferase
Gastrin
Gentarmicin
Glucose Tolerance Test (GTT)
Glucose, Fasting
Gonomhea, DNA, Qualitative

Growth Horrmone (HGH)

H
Haptoglobin, Quantitative

Helicabacter Pylori, G, Serum
Hematocrit
Hernoglobin

Hermoglabin Ale (HbA1¢)
Hemoglabin, Urine
Hemogram 2
Hemogram 4
Hepatic Function Panel
Hepatitis A Antibody (HAAD), Total
Hepatitis A, IgM

Hepatitis B Core Antibody, IgM

Hepatitis B Core Antibody, Total (Anti-HB Core)

Hepatitis B Surface Antibody (HBsAD), Total

Hepatitis B, DNA, Quant

Hepatitis G Antibody

Hepatitis C Antibody w/reflex to Hepatitis C, RNA, Quantitative

+$20.44)
Hepatitis C Virus Genotype
Hepatitis C, RNA, Quantitative

Hepatitis, Acute
Trial Exh. 5805 Page 0009

Hepatitis, Acute w/reflex to Hep C, RNA, Quantitative (+$29.44)

$1.86
$19.21
$16.63
$7.43

$75.95

%057
$5.64
$10.11

$12.77

$4.05
$12.12
$11.27
$8.85
$2.70
$o4.12

#11.47

$3.66
$0.08
$1.83
$1.83
$o.67
$2.72
$3.26
$10.78
$5.62
$8.52
$7.74
.00
$3.20
$7.38
$20.44
$9.81
$0.81

$117.96
$20.44
$31.89
$31.89

US1-001445



86685

B6696

83718

87536

86703

86703

83000

82784

82785

82784

82784

83525

83540

83550

83615

83605

83655

83690

80061

B0178

B3721

83002

83735

G434

G434

82043

panel

86376

86735

87581

83874

86235
86235
86235
86235

86235

Herpes Simplex Type 1 (HSV-1), IgG
Herpes Simplex Type 2 (HSV-2), IgG
High-density Lipoprotein

HIV-1, RNA, Quantitative

HIV-1/2 Ab Sereen w/reflex to confimatory (+$13.30)

HIV-1/2 Antibody Screen
Homocysteine

1
IgA

IgE
laG
IgM
Insulin
Iren
Iron Binding Capacity, Total
J

K

L
Lactate Dehydrogenase

Lactic Acid
Lead
Lipase
Lipid Panel
Lithiumn
Low-density Lipoprotein
Luteinizirg Hormane

Magnesium
Marijuana (THG)

Meathadone Metabolite

Microglbumin, quantitative
Microalbumin/Crestinine-Urine Random

Microsomal antibody

Murnps Antibody, l9G
Mycoplasma Preurmaniae

Myoglobin

N
Nuclear Antigen Antibody, Jo-1
Nuclear Antigen Antibody, RNP
Nuelear Antigen Antibody, Scl-70

Nuclear Antigen Antibody, Sm

THaIEANERTDAPIRE ) B340

$9.07
$13.30
$o83
§58.48
$9.43
$0.43

$11.80

$5.39

$11.22
$6.30
$6.3%9
$7.86
$4.46
$6.01

$4.15
$7.54
$a.32
%474
%o
$4.55
$8.56

$12,73

$d.e1

$10.00
$10.00
$3.98
$7.52
$10.00
$8.97

g24.12

$s.88

£12.33
$12.33
$12,33
$12.33

$12,33

US1-001446



86235

80055

panel

82272

82270

G434

87177

83970

85730

83002

80184

80185

84100

85049

84132

84133

84134

B4144

84146

G0434

84155

84156

85610

84154

84153

B5041

80068

87633

86431

B631T7

86762

86765

80196
84270
84205
84300

87046

Nucilear Antigen Antibody, S5B

o
Obstetric Panel
Obstetric Panel w/ HIV 1/2 Antibody Screen
Occult Blood Diagnostic, Fecal (1 card)
Oceult Blood Screen, Fecal (3 cards)
Opiates

Ova & Parasites

Parathyroid I-znmne {PTO)
Partial Thrombaoplastin Time (PTT)
Phencyciidine (PCP)
Phenabarbital
Phenytoin, Total
Phosphorus, Inorganic
Platelet Count, Autormated
Potassiurn
Potassium, Urine
Prealbumin
Progesterane
Prolactin
Pmpoxyphene
Protein, Total
Protein, Urine
Prothrarmbin Time with INR
PSA, Free
P3A, Total
Q
R
RBC Count, Automated
Renal Funection Panel
Respiratory Virus {12-25 Targets)
Rheurmnateid Factor, Total
Rubella 1gG
Rubwela kg

Rubeola Antibody, IgG

S
Salicylate
Sex Hormone-binding Globulin (SHBG)
Sodium
Badiurn, Urine

Trial Exh. 5805 Page 00011
Stoal Culture

$12.33

$0.07
$20.50
$2.24
$2.24
$10.00

$6.12

$28.36
$4.13
$10.10
$7.87

$3.11

$3.06
$3.08
$3.6
$2.06
$10.03
$14.34
$13.32
$10.00
$2.52

$o.52

$2.70
$12.65

$12.65

$2.07
$5.97
$286.46
$3.90
$10.81
$0.90
$8.86

$4.88
$14.04
$3.31

$3.35
$6.49

US1-001447



86060

86592

86502

B4481

84480

84430

84436

84403

84402

80198

84432

86800

86376

84443

84442

80200

86777

BE6778

84466

86780

G0434

G434

84478

84479

84484

84520

84550

81003

81001

84578

80164

80202

86787

82607

82306

85004

85048

Btreptolysin O Antibody, Titer {ASC)

Syphilis Screen

Syphilis Screen (RPR) w/ reflex to TP Antibody £+$9.10)

T3 (T rﬁodathyru.lr:ine), Free {FT3)
T3, Total - Triiodothyronine, Total
T4, Free - Thyraxine, Free
T4, Total - Thynoxine, Total
Testostanane
Testosterone, Free
Theophyliine
Thyraglabulin
Thyroglabulin Antibodies
Thyroid Peroxidase Antibody (TPO)
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone
Thyroxine Binding Globulin
Tobramygin
Toxoplasma, IgG
Texoplasma, Igh
Transferrin
Treponema Pallidum
Tricyclic Antidepressants, Blood
Tricyclic Antidepressants, Urine
Triglycerides
Triipdothyronine Uptake (T3 Uptake)

Troponin

Uma Nitrtgen {BLIN)
Uric Acid, Blood
Urinalysis {UA), Auto
Urinalysis (UA), Complate

Urobilinogen, Lirine

v
Valproic Acid
Vancomygin
Varicella-Zoster Antibody
Vitarnin B-12

Vitarmin D 25-OH

w
WBC Count, Automated Differantial

W AEkimaRed § dkgey@iTua)

$5.02
$2.94

$2.94

$11.65
$a.75
$6.20
$4.72
$17.75
$17.50
$a.73
$11.04
$10.93
$10.00
$1155
$10,17
$11.08
$9.90
$9.90
$8.78
$2.10
$10.00
$10.00
$3.95
$4.45

$6.77

$2.72
$3.11
$1.55
$2.18

$2.24

$9.32
$9.32
$3.86
$10.56

$20.35

$4.45

$1.75

US1-001448
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The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive,org/web/20140208051918/http://theranos.com/our-solution
TEST MENU

Search for test by name or CPT eg Calcium, Total
code:

ABCDEFGHI)KLMNMNOPQRSTUYVY WXY Z Seeall

panel ABO/RhD Qood Typing $4.10
82003 Acetarninophen $13.91
84060 Acid Phosphatase $5.08
84460 Alanine Aminatransferase (ALT) $3.64
82040 Albumin $3.40
84075 Aligline Phosphaiase (ALP) $3.56
82085 Alpha-1-Acid Glycoprotein $10.36
82103 Alpha-1-Anfitrypsin, Total $0.24
82105 Alpha-Fetoprotein (AFP), Serum $11.53
82140 Ammonia $10.02
82145 Amphetarnines $10.68
82150 Arrylase $4.46
82157 Androstenedione $20,12
86038 Antinuciear Antibodies, Screen (ANA) $8.31
82172 Apalipoprotein (A1, B $10.85
84450 Aspartate Aminotransferase (AST) $3.56
B
82205 Barbiturztes, Blood $7.87
80048 Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP) $5.82
80154 Benzodiszepines, Blood $12,72
82248 Bilirubin, Direct $3.45
82247 Bilirubin, Total $3.45
86619 Bomelia Antibody $9.20
83880 Brain Natriuretic Peptide (BNP) $23.33
C
82308 Caleitanin $18.41
82310 Calciur, Total $3.55
82340 Calciurn, Lrine $4.15
86304 Cancer Antigen 125 (CA-125) $14.31
86300 TEg e Rt 53850005 $14.31

US1-001460



80156

82374

82378

B6147

85026

85027

panel

Br491

82435

82436

82465

82482

82523

86160

86160

80053

82533

84681

86140

B6141

82550

82565

82570

82610

86644

86645

85370

82627

80162

86226

G0434

G0431

G434

BO101

G434

80051

86665

86664

Carbamazepine, Total

Carbon Dioxide

Carcincembryonic Antigen {CEA)

Cardiolipin Antibady {ACA), IgG

CBC w/ Auto Differential WBC w/ reflex o Manual Diff (+$2.37)

CBC w/ no Differential
Chlamydia / Gonorhea Panel
Chlarrydia Trachornatis, DNA, Qualitative
Chiloride
Chigride, Uring
Cholesterol
Cholinesterase
Collagen Crosslinks
Complement Component 3 Antigen
Complement Companent 4 Antigen
Comprehensive Metabalic Panel {CMP)
Cortisol, Total
C-Peptide
C-Reactive Protein {CRP)
C-Reactive Pratein, High Sensitivity (heCRP)
Creatine Kinase
Creatinine
Craatinine, Lrine
Cystatin C
Cytomegalovirus {CMV) Antibody, 1gG
Cytormegalavirus (CMV) Antibody, IgM

D
D-Dimer, Quanfitative

Dehydoepiandrosterone Sulfate (DHEA-S)
Digoxin
DMA Antitachy
Dolophine (Methadone)
Drug Screen Panel
Drug Sereen, Multi Class
Drug Screen, Single Class

E
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Electrolytes
Epstein-Barr (EBV) Antibody Panel

TrialERfi¢irsBas Patiodn 025

$10.01
$3.95
$13.04
$17.49
$5.35
$4.45
$34.95
$24.12
$3.16
$3.46
$2.99
$5.28
$12.85
#8206
$5.26
$7.27
$11.21
$14.31
$3.56
$8.00
$4.48
$3.52
$3.56
$9.35
$9.90

$11.58

$7.00
$15.28
.13
$9.44
£10.00
$40.98
$40.98

$10.00

$10.00
482
44,47

$10.52

US1-001461



85652

82670

82677

82055

86235

82728

85385

82746

83001

82977

82841

80170

82951

82047

87591

83003

83010

B6677

85014

85018

83036

83068

panel

panel

80076

86708

86708

86705

86704

86706

B7517

86803

86803

87902

87522

BOO74

BOO74

Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate {ESR)

Estradiol

Estriol, unconjugated

Ethanol

Extractable Nuclear Antigen Antibodies (RNP, Bmith, S8A, 88B,

8CL-70, JO-1)

F
Ferritin

Fibrinogen
Folate, Serumn

Follicle Stimulating Hormone

Gamma-Glutarryl Transferase
Gastrin
Gentarmicin
Glucose Tolerance Test (GTT)
Glucose, Fasting
Gonomhea, DNA, Qualitative

Growth Horrmone (HGH)

H
Haptoglobin, Quantitative

Helicabacter Pylori, G, Serum
Hematocrit
Hernoglobin

Hermoglabin Ale (HbA1¢)
Hemoglabin, Urine
Hemogram 2
Hemogram 4
Hepatic Function Panel
Hepatitis A Antibody (HAAD), Total
Hepatitis A, IgM

Hepatitis B Core Antibody, IgM

Hepatitis B Core Antibody, Total (Anti-HB Core)

Hepatitis B Surface Antibody (HBsAD), Total

Hepatitis B, DNA, Quant

Hepatitis G Antibody

Hepatitis C Antibody w/reflex to Hepatitis C, RNA, Quantitative

+$20.44)
Hepatitis C Virus Genotype
Hepatitis C, RNA, Quantitative

Hepatitis, Acute
Trial Exh. 5805 Page 00026

Hepatitis, Acute w/reflex to Hep C, RNA, Quantitative (+$29.44)

$1.86
$19.21
$16.63
$7.43

$75.95

%057
$5.64
$10.11

$12.77

$4.05
$12.12
$11.27
$8.85
$2.70
$o4.12

#11.47

$3.66
$0.08
$1.83
$1.83
$o.67
$2.72
$3.26
$10.78
$5.62
$8.52
$7.74
.00
$3.20
$7.38
$20.44
$9.81
$0.81

$117.96
$20.44
$31.89
$31.89

US1-001462



86685

B6696

83718

87536

86703

86703

83000

82784

82785

82784

82784

83525

83540

83550

83615

83605

83655

83690

80061

B0178

B3721

83002

83735

G434

G434

82043

panel

86376

86735

87581

83874

86235
86235
86235
86235

86235

Herpes Simplex Type 1 (HSV-1), IgG
Herpes Simplex Type 2 (HSV-2), IgG
High-density Lipoprotein

HIV-1, RNA, Quantitative

HIV-1/2 Ab Sereen w/reflex to confimatory (+$13.30)

HIV-1/2 Antibody Screen
Homocysteine

1
IgA

IgE
laG
IgM
Insulin
Iren
Iron Binding Capacity, Total
J

K

L
Lactate Dehydrogenase

Lactic Acid
Lead
Lipase
Lipid Panel
Lithiumn
Low-density Lipoprotein
Luteinizirg Hormane

Magnesium
Marijuana (THG)

Meathadone Metabolite

Microglbumin, quantitative
Microalbumin/Crestinine-Urine Random

Microsomal antibody

Murnps Antibody, l9G
Mycoplasma Preurmaniae

Myoglobin

N
Nuclear Antigen Antibody, Jo-1
Nuclear Antigen Antibody, RNP
Nuelear Antigen Antibody, Scl-70

Nuclear Antigen Antibody, Sm

THaIEBANERTDAPIne ) S387

$9.07
$13.30
$o83
§58.48
$9.43
$0.43

$11.80

$5.39

$11.22
$6.30
$6.3%9
$7.86
$4.46
$6.01

$4.15
$7.54
$a.32
%474
%o
$4.55
$8.56

$12,73

$d.e1

$10.00
$10.00
$3.98
$7.52
$10.00
$8.97

g24.12

$s.88

£12.33
$12.33
$12,33
$12.33

$12,33

US1-001463



86235

80055

panel

82272

82270

G434

87177

83970

85730

83002

80184

80185

84100

85049

84132

84133

84134

B4144

84146

G0434

84155

84156

85610

84154

84153

B5041

80068

87633

86431

B631T7

86762

86765

80196
84270
84205
84300

87046

Nucilear Antigen Antibody, S5B

o
Obstetric Panel
Obstetric Panel w/ HIV 1/2 Antibody Screen
Occult Blood Diagnostic, Fecal (1 card)
Oceult Blood Screen, Fecal (3 cards)
Opiates

Ova & Parasites

Parathyroid I-znmne {PTO)
Partial Thrombaoplastin Time (PTT)
Phencyciidine (PCP)
Phenabarbital
Phenytoin, Total
Phosphorus, Inorganic
Platelet Count, Autormated
Potassiurn
Potassium, Urine
Prealbumin
Progesterane
Prolactin
Pmpoxyphene
Protein, Total
Protein, Urine
Prothrarmbin Time with INR
PSA, Free
P3A, Total
Q
R
RBC Count, Automated
Renal Funection Panel
Respiratory Virus {12-25 Targets)
Rheurmnateid Factor, Total
Rubella 1gG
Rubwela kg

Rubeola Antibody, IgG

S
Salicylate
Sex Hormone-binding Globulin (SHBG)
Sodium
Badiurn, Urine

Trial Exh. 5805 Page 00028
Stoal Culture

$12.33

$0.07
$20.50
$2.24
$2.24
$10.00

$6.12

$28.36
$4.13
$10.10
$7.87

$3.11

$3.06
$3.08
$3.6
$2.06
$10.03
$14.34
$13.32
$10.00
$2.52

$o.52

$2.70
$12.65

$12.65

$2.07
$5.97
$286.46
$3.90
$10.81
$0.90
$8.86

$4.88
$14.04
$3.31

$3.35
$6.49

US1-001464



86060

86592

86502

B4481

84480

84430

84436

84403

84402

80198

84432

86800

86376

84443

84442

80200

86777

BE6778

84466

86780

G0434

G434

84478

84479

84484

84520

84550

81003

81001

84578

80164

80202

86787

82607

82306

85004

85048

Btreptolysin O Antibody, Titer {ASC)

Syphilis Screen

Syphilis Screen (RPR) w/ reflex to TP Antibody £+$9.10)

T3 (T rﬁodathyru.lr:ine), Free {FT3)
T3, Total - Triiodothyronine, Total
T4, Free - Thyraxine, Free
T4, Total - Thynoxine, Total
Testostanane
Testosterone, Free
Theophyliine
Thyraglabulin
Thyroglabulin Antibodies
Thyroid Peroxidase Antibody (TPO)
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone
Thyroxine Binding Globulin
Tobramygin
Toxoplasma, IgG
Texoplasma, Igh
Transferrin
Treponema Pallidum
Tricyclic Antidepressants, Blood
Tricyclic Antidepressants, Urine
Triglycerides
Triipdothyronine Uptake (T3 Uptake)

Troponin

Uma Nitrtgen {BLIN)
Uric Acid, Blood
Urinalysis {UA), Auto
Urinalysis (UA), Complate

Urobilinogen, Lirine

v
Valproic Acid
Vancomygin
Varicella-Zoster Antibody
Vitarnin B-12

Vitarmin D 25-OH

w
WBC Count, Automated Differantial

WE AEkimaRed § dkgey@iTRe

$5.02
$2.94

$2.94

$11.65
$a.75
$6.20
$4.72
$17.75
$17.50
$a.73
$11.04
$10.93
$10.00
$1155
$10,17
$11.08
$9.90
$9.90
$8.78
$2.10
$10.00
$10.00
$3.95
$4.45

$6.77

$2.72
$3.11
$1.55
$2.18

$2.24

$9.32
$9.32
$3.86
$10.56

$20.35

$4.45

$1.75

US1-001465
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